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EXTRACT OF TAX ASSESSMENT REGISTER (FORM NO 8) 
2015-2019 Assessment List of Buildings and Lands Taxable For Year 2016-2017 

Assessment List Extract (Format No 8) 
Grampanchayat Narhe, Tehsil Haveli, District Pune 

[See Rule 32(1)] 
 
Road Name Old 

Property 
No 

Owner’s 
Name 

Occupant’s 
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Property 
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Construction 
Property 
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2/3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
Aditya 
Education 
Foundation 

3043/01 Aditya 
Education 
Foundation 

Self Construction in 
S Nos 46/1A to 
1/1 RCC 
Educational 
Building B Wing 
Ground Floor  
Office – 2537 Sq 
Ft 
Parking – 3175 
Sq Ft  
First Floor 
Class Room – 
5712 Sq Ft 
Second Floor - 
Class Room – 
5712 Sq Ft 
Third Floor –  
Class Room – 
5712 Sq Ft 
Fourth Floor – 
Class Room – 
5712 Sq Ft 
Fifth Floor – 
Class Room – 
5712 Sq Ft 
Sixth Floor – 
Class Room – 
5712 Sq Ft 
Seventh Floor –  
Seminar Hall – 
5712 Sq Ft 

2016 
 
2016 

2537.00 
 
3984.00 
---------  
42521.00 

0 
 
0 

60500 
 
60500 

17600 
 
17600 

1.00 
 
1.00 

1.25 
 
1.25 

17824453 
 
2809119555 

2.00 
 
2.00 

35649 
 
0 
-------  
35649 

50 50 0 1000 36749      Tax Waived 
on 
Buildings 
of Religious 
and 
Institutions 
Vide 
GraPanMaS
a Dt 
22/09/2016 
ViKra 5, Va 
Kra 5 as per 
Maharashtr
a 
Governmen
t Order No 
VPM/2602/
Prakra 
1792/PaRa 
4(22) 
Note – In 
case of 
Purchase – 
Sale on 
basis of this 
extract, 
person 
making 
transaction 
concerned 
shall be 
responsible 

3043/01 

Special Remark:- Construction of unauthorised/ encroachment/ illegal building dopes not become authorised by making entry in Gram Panchayat Form No 8, i.e. Tax Assessment Register. If purchase-sale or financial transaction is done on basis of the said extract, person doing the transaction shall be liable for the same. Please take note of this. 

 
Copy as per original made on basis of application by Shri/ Sou     

 
Date:- 27/0/2016    Clerk    Gramsevak/ Village Development Officer 

 






































































